LocAL HELPFUL CONTACTS:

CITY OF MICHIGAN CITY:

M. C. POLICE
CITY CLERK
INSPECTION DEPT
MAYOR
PLANNING DEPT
REFUSE DEPT
STREET DEPT
WATER DEPT

TAX ASSESSOR

LONG BEACH:

POLICE

FIRE DEPT
CLERK
WATER DEPT

MICHIANA SHORES:

VILLAGE

TRAIL CREEK:

TOWN

BEVERLY SHORES:

TOWN

CITY OF LAPORTE:

MAYOR
CLERK-TREASURER
STREET DEPT

CITY ENGINEER
WATER DEPT

219.874.3221
219.873.1410
219.873.1415
219.873.1400
219.873.1419
219.873.1530
219.873.1500
219.874.3228
219.874.5611

219.874.4243
911

219.874.6616

219.879.9353

269.469.4600

219.872.2422

219.728.6531

219-362-0151
219-362-3175
219-362-2477
219-362-2327
219-362-3175

LOCAL UTILITIES:

NIPSCO
IN-MI POWER/AEP
SEMCO

TRASH SERVICES:

ABLE DISPOSAL
WASTE MGMT
RECYCLING

TELEPHONE:
AT &T

FRONTIER/VERIZON
COMCAST

800.464.7726
800.311.4634
800.624.2019

800.828.2253
888.964.9714
219.326.0014

800.660.3000
800.483.4000
800.226.2278

CABLE & SATELLITE TV SERVICE:

COMCAST
DISHTV
DIRECTV

800.226.2278
800.333.3474
888.238.7177

NEWSPAPERS/NEWS SERVICES:

MC NEWS DISPATCH
LP HERALD ARGUS
THE BEACHER

POSTAL SERVICES:

MC PoOsT OFFICE
LP PosT OFFICE

SCHOOLS:

PuBLIC:
MCAS
LAPORTE COMM.

PRIVATE

NOTRE DAME

QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS
ST. PAUL LUTHERAN
MARQUETTE H.S.
LALUMIERE

LIBRARIES:

MC PuBLIC
LAPORTE

219.874.7211
219.362.2161
219.879.0088

219.872.9163
219.362.9514

219.873.2000
219.326.7056

219.872.6216
219.872.4440
219.874.7409
219.873.1325
219.326.7450

219.873.3040
219.362.6156

WE WORK HARD, BUT MORE IMPORTANTLY WE WORK SMART TO BRING YOU THE BEST SERVICE POSSIBLE!



